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Warren Central
2018 - 2019 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Start Time Location
Sat Nov 17 Swim, Girls JV-V Guerin Catholic 10:00 AM Warren Central Home

Tue Nov 20 Swim, Girls JV-V Perry Meridian 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Tue Nov 27 Swim, Girls JV-V Mt. Vernon 5:30 PM Mt. Vernon Away

Thu Nov 29 Swim, Girls JV-V Brebeuf Jesuit 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Sat Dec 1 Swim, Girls
Varsity

Cardinal Classic 8:00 AM Southport Away

Tue Dec 4 Swim, Girls JV-V Franklin Central & Scecina 6:00 PM Franklin Central Away

Sat Dec 8 Swim, Girls JV-V Ben Davis 10:00 AM Ben Davis Away

Tue Dec 11 Swim, Girls JV-V Shelbyville 5:30 PM Shelbyville Away

Fri Dec 21 Swim, Girls
Varsity

County 6:00 PM IUPUPI Natatorium Away

Sat Dec 22 Swim, Girls
Varsity

County 1:00 PM IUPUI Natatorium Away

Thu Dec 27 Swim, Girls
Varsity

Lawrence North Holiday Invite 8:30 AM Lawrence North Away

Thu Jan 3 Swim, Girls
Varsity

MIC Dive Preliminaries 6:30 PM Carmel Away

Fri Jan 4 Swim, Girls
Varsity

MIC Diving Finals 6:30 PM Carmel Away

Sat Jan 5 Swim, Girls
Varsity

MIC Swimming 12:00 PM Carmel Away

Tue Jan 8 Swim, Girls JV-V Lawrence North 5:30 PM Lawrence North Away

Thu Jan 10 Swim, Girls JV-V Roncalli/Herron 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Tue Jan 15 Swim, Girls JV-V Pike 6:00 PM Warren Central (Warrior
Stadium)

Home

Fri Jan 18 Swim, Girls
Varsity

Warrior Invitational-Dive 6:00 PM Warren Central (Warren Central) Home

Sat Jan 19 Swim, Girls
Varsity

Warrior Invitational-Swim 10:00 AM Warren Central Home

Tue Jan 22 Swim, Girls JV-V Southport 5:30 PM Southport Away

Sat Jan 26 Swim, Girls JV Lawrence North Last Chance
Classic

11:00 AM Lawrence North Away

Thu Jan 31 Swim, Girls
Varsity

Sectional Swim Prelims 5:30 PM Lawrence North Away

Sat Feb 2 Swim, Girls
Varsity

Sectional Diving 9:00 AM Lawrence North Away

Sat Feb 2 Swim, Girls
Varsity

Sectional Swim Finals 1:00 PM Lawrence North Away

Tue Feb 5 Swim, Girls
Varsity

Regional Diving 6:00 PM Plainfield Away

Fri Feb 8 Swim, Girls
Varsity

State Swim Preliminaries 6:00 PM IUPUI Natatorium Away

Sat Feb 9 Swim, Girls
Varsity

State Diving Preliminaries 9:00 AM IUPUI Natatorium Away

Sat Feb 9 Swim, Girls
Varsity

State Finals 1:00 PM IUPUI Natatorium Away


